No.Exam/BEN,1/-
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 25/1/2024
The result of Bachelor of Science in English BS (English) Semester - 1 for Examination held in [ Fall 2023 Semester] is hereby notified.
marks%/Grades/GPA/CGPA is shown against each student:-
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
1 FA23-BEN-001 AJWA RAFIQ
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.66  2.66 GAS
65 C+  67 C+  75 B+  75 B+  75 B+  56 D+
2 FA23-BEN-002 ALISHA FATIMA
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.26  3.26 GAS
75 B+  71 B  85 A  81 A-  71 B  65 C+
3 FA23-BEN-003 ATIA RAZZAQ
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.6  2.6 GAS
68 B-  66 C+  75 B+  62 C  72 B  62 C
4 FA23-BEN-004 ATTIQA SHABBIR
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.91  2.91 GAS
71 B  65 C+  80 A-  73 B  75 B+  61 C
5 FA23-BEN-005 FATIMA AZHAR
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.13  3.13 GAS
78 B+  65 C+  85 A  85 A  70 B-  65 C+
6 FA23-BEN-006 MARYAM ALI PASHA
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.24  2.24 GAS
64 C+  63 C  75 B+  66 C+  55 D+  60 C-
7 FA23-BEN-007 MUHAMMAD BILAL
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
0 F  0 F  0 F  0 F  0 F  0 F
8 FA23-BEN-008
MUHAMMAD OSAMA
FARID
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
1.42  1.42 PRB
42 F  36 F  70 B-  58 C-  70 B-  65 C+
9 FA23-BEN-009 SHAFAQ FAYYAZ -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
10 FA23-BEN-010 SUNDAS NAVEED
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
32 F  40 F  41 F  42 F  41 F  28 F
11 FA23-BEN-011 TAYYBA IQBAL
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.31  3.31 GAS
75 B+  69 B-  82 A-  85 A  80 A-  68 B-
12 FA23-BEN-012 TAYYBA SHAFIQUE
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.49  3.49 GAS
80 A-  75 B+  77 B+  78 B+  76 B+  86 A
13 FA23-BEN-013 UMM-E-ABIHA
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.17  2.17 GAS
68 B-  53 D  80 A-  69 B-  60 C-  52 D
14 FA23-BEN-014 WAJEHA ASIM
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.06  3.06 GAS
80 A-  63 C  80 A-  80 A-  71 B  67 C+
15 FA23-BEN-015 ZAINAB ASIF
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.8  3.8 GAS
82 A-  77 B+  87 A  89 A  90 A  86 A
16 FA23-BEN-016 ZOHA ASHRAF
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.4  2.4 GAS
64 C+  60 C-  77 B+  72 B  72 B  51 D
17 FA23-BEN-017 ZUNAIRA UMAR
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.6  3.6 GAS
85 A  77 B+  87 A  82 A-  68 B-  80 A-
18 FA23-BEN-018 IQRA JAVED
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.62  3.62 GAS
85 A  72 B  85 A  88 A  77 B+  75 B+
19 FA23-BEN-019 MALEEHA ZAHID
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
10 F  7 F  12 F  7 F  6 F  0 F
This docum ent is  generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 1 of 3.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 25/1/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
20 FA23-BEN-020 MEHRAL MANZOOR
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.97  2.97 GAS
80 A-  62 C  82 A-  84 A-  68 B-  63 C
21 FA23-BEN-021 AMAMA RIZWAN -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
22 FA23-BEN-022 FATIMA ILYAS -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
23 FA23-BEN-023 LAAJ FATIMA
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.84  2.84 GAS
76 B+  63 C  86 A  76 B+  60 C-  66 C+
24 FA23-BEN-024 SAWEERA KOUSAR
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.36  2.36 GAS
75 B+  56 D+  81 A-  65 C+  60 C-  55 D+
25 FA23-BEN-025 SHOAIB AKHTAR -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
26 FA23-BEN-026 SAFIA HUMAYUN -- -- -- -- -- -- 0  0 --
27 FA23-BEN-027 MUHAMMAD WAHEED
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.23  2.23 GAS
77 B+  57 D+  71 B  65 C+  59 C-  55 D+
28 FA23-BEN-028 RIZWAN SIKANDAR
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.48  2.48 GAS
67 C+  56 D+  81 A-  75 B+  59 C-  68 B-
29 FA23-BEN-029 TALIB HUSSAIN
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
0 F  0 F  12 F  0 F  0 F  1 F
30 FA23-BEN-030
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
AZHAR
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0.53  0.53 PRB
33 F  21 F  62 C  50 D  40 F  21 F
31 FA23-BEN-031 HAIDER ALI
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
42 F  32 F  29 F  32 F  34 F  25 F
32 FA23-BEN-032 MUMTAZ BIBI
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.33  3.33 GAS
85 A  70 B-  87 A  86 A  72 B  63 C
33 FA23-BEN-033 MALIHA ASLAM
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
0 F  0 F  12 F  0 F  0 F  0 F
34 FA23-BEN-034 MUHAMMAD AZAM
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
0 F  0 F  10 F  0 F  3 F  0 F
35 FA23-BEN-035 AYESHA BASHIR
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.11  3.11 GAS
82 A-  70 B-  80 A-  78 B+  76 B+  60 C-
36 FA23-BEN-036
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
ISMAIL
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.24  2.24 GAS
66 C+  51 D  72 B  69 B-  68 B-  63 C
37 FA23-BEN-037 AYESHA AZIZ
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
0 F  0 F  12 F  0 F  3 F  0 F
38 FA23-BEN-038 ISRA SHAFQAT
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.42  3.42 GAS
83 A-  65 C+  86 A  81 A-  87 A  73 B
39 FA23-BEN-039 HUMNA TARIQ
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.11  3.11 GAS
77 B+  59 C-  82 A-  85 A  75 B+  71 B
This docum ent is  generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 2 of 3.
COMSATS University Islamabad
Sahiwal Campus
Result Notification
Date: 25/1/2024
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
40 FA23-BEN-040
SYEDA NUZHAT
FATIMA SHERAZI
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
3.82  3.82 GAS
85 A  76 B+  86 A  88 A  86 A  80 A-
41 FA23-BEN-041 TANIA BIBI
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
2.24  2.24 GAS
64 C+  51 D  80 A-  71 B  64 C+  51 D
42 FA23-BEN-042
SYEDA MAHNOOR
FATIMA
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
1.88  1.88 PRB
61 C  52 D  76 B+  58 C-  58 C-  55 D+
43 FA23-BEN-043 ASIF ASHRAF
ENG101 (3) ENG102 (3) HUM104 (3) HUM112 (2) HUM113 (2) HUM130 (2)
0  0 PRB
0 F  0 F  15 F  0 F  3 F  20 F
This docum ent is  generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Remarks Legend:
GAS - Good Standing [CGPA ≥ 2.00/4.00], PB - Probation [CGPA<2.00], DI - Discontinued [Previously on Probation and CGPA<2.00 in current
semester]
1. Errors/Omissions Excepted
2. If any student wishes to have result verified/rechecked, he/she must
deposit Rs 2500/- per paper in the bank within 10 days of this
notification.After the deadline the results cannot be rechecked/altered.
Legend:
1. ENG101 --Introduction to English
Poetry and Drama
2. ENG102 --Introduction to Linguistics 3. HUM104 --Functional English
4. HUM112 --Islamic Studies
5. HUM113 --Ideology and Constitution
of  Pakistan
6. HUM130 --Fundamentals of
Sociology
_________________________
Deputy Controller of Examination
L.G. -Letter Grade, GPA-Grade Point Average, CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average
Distribution: 1. Campus Director CUI Sahiwal  2. The Chairman/HoD concerned Department   3.Controller of Examinations CUI
                       4.Department of Notice Board  5.Master File
Page 3 of 3.